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Session 1

VEN 17 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) MONTUORI DAVIDE CP
SARDONE ROBERTO PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO TS
LZ
EM
SC
LG

FRANCHI CARLO
FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
TOSTO IGNAZIO
LAGALA VINCENZO

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (46-49kg) NICOTRA SALVATORE SC
PIREDDA ANDREA SD BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CP
CP
LB
CP
LG

MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
PEPE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
LAGALA VINCENZO

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (46-49kg) VELLA LORENZO PM
SPADA MASSIMO (2) LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO CL
EM
SC
SC
CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
LEONE ROBERTO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO

26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

4 4 Fly (52kg) PUCCIA GABRIELE SC
SKENDER AJHAN EM

RED SC R2 2:55

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO PL
CP
LB
CP
LZ

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
PEPE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
FRASCARO ROLANDO

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

5 5 Bantam (56kg) DI STASO GIACOMO (1) PL
SEPOLVERE ANTONIO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN CL
TS
SC
SC
LZ

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRANCHI CARLO
LEONE ROBERTO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
FRASCARO ROLANDO

28:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

6 6 Bantam (56kg) ZAMBARINO FRANCESCO LG
SPADA SIMONE LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP MECCARIELLO DOMENICO PL
CP
LB
CP
CL

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
PEPE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 7 Bantam (56kg) RAO SIMONE TS
OGGIANO DANIELE SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC LEONE ROBERTO EM
SC
LG
LZ
PL

GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
TOSTO IGNAZIO
LAGALA VINCENZO
FRASCARO ROLANDO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30
28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 8 Bantam (56kg) MICHETTI ANDREA AB
PIRRERA MATTEO (2) SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP RUSSO GIUSEPPE CL
TS
CP
CP
LB

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRANCHI CARLO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
PEPE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS

26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
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RED
BLUE

9 9 Light (60kg) BAJRAMI LEONARD (1) SC
HADIOUCHE YAHIA TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ FRASCARO ROLANDO PL
LG
EM
CL
CP

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LAGALA VINCENZO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 10 Light (60kg) BOUSSIM ALEXIS EM
LORUSSO MICHELE PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP PEPE ROBERTO TS
SC
LB
CP
SC

FRANCHI CARLO
LEONE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
TOSTO IGNAZIO

27:29
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

11 11 Light (60kg) OSNATO GIUSEPPE CL
IZZO ANDREA CP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB ROZZA EROS LG
EM
LZ
PL
SC

LAGALA VINCENZO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
FRASCARO ROLANDO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LEONE ROBERTO

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 12 Light (60kg) RE DANILO LG
PROSPERI NICOLO' (2) AB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC TOSTO IGNAZIO CL
TS
CP
CP
CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRANCHI CARLO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
PEPE ROBERTO
RUSSO GIUSEPPE

29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 13 Light Welter (64kg) CAMPANILE SALVATORE (1) PL
CILIA MIRCO LG

RED RSC-I R2 0:18

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO LZ
EM
SC
LB
CP

FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
LEONE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

14 14 Light Welter (64kg) LICATA ANTONIO EM
DI PAOLA FEDERICO TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO PL
CP
CP
SC
LG

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
PEPE ROBERTO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
LAGALA VINCENZO

28:29
28:29
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 15 Light Welter (64kg) DZEMA IHOR LB
CRIMI ANTONINO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO TS
LZ
EM
CP
PL

FRANCHI CARLO
FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

16 16 Light Welter (64kg) DI SIVO ARMANDO CP
CASAMONICA ARMANDO (2) LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE CL
SC
LB
SC
TS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
LEONE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
TOSTO IGNAZIO
FRANCHI CARLO

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

Page 2 / 4



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI YOUTH 2017

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  VEN 17 NOV 2017 20:32 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

VEN 17 NOV 2017  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 17 Welter (69kg) BUREMI AUGUSTO (1) SC
MOSNEAGU ANDREI PM

RED SC R1 1:39

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN LZ
CP
CP
CP
LG

FRASCARO ROLANDO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
PEPE ROBERTO
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
LAGALA VINCENZO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 18 Welter (69kg) PERRONE CRISTIANO LZ
CHILLE' GINO CL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP MECCARIELLO DOMENICO PL
TS
SC
LB
SC

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
FRANCHI CARLO
LEONE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
TOSTO IGNAZIO

29:27
28:28
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

19 19 Welter (69kg) AIELLO FRANCESCO CP
DI PROFIO LORENZO AB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC LEONE ROBERTO CL
LZ
EM
LG
TS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
LAGALA VINCENZO
FRANCHI CARLO

28:29
28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

20 20 Welter (69kg) MAIMI HAMZA EM
MALANGA GIANLUIGI (2) PL BLUE SC R2 2:10

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP RUSSO GIUSEPPE SC
LB
CP
CP
LG

TOSTO IGNAZIO
ROZZA EROS
PEPE ROBERTO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
LAGALA VINCENZO

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

21 21 Middle (75kg) GOLINO DOMENICO CP
PECORARO NICHOLAS TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ FRASCARO ROLANDO CL
PL
SC
EM
SC

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LEONE ROBERTO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
TOSTO IGNAZIO

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

22 22 Middle (75kg) MANFREDI MARIO LZ
MANCONI GABRIELE SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC TOSTO IGNAZIO TS
CP
CP
LB
CP

FRANCHI CARLO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
PEPE ROBERTO
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

23 23 Middle (75kg) FIORENTINO GABRIELE SC
OTTOMANO ANDREA (2) PL BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP PEPE ROBERTO CL
LZ
EM
LG
TS

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
LAGALA VINCENZO
FRANCHI CARLO

27:29
27:29
26:29
28:28
27:28

RED
BLUE

24 24 Light Heavy (81kg) MINICUCCIO CRISTIAN SC
CICCARELLI ANIELLO CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB ROZZA EROS PL
LG
CL
LZ
EM

DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LAGALA VINCENZO
AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

25 25 Heavy (91kg) CANCELLI VALERIO (1) LZ
RUSSO FRANCESCO CP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CL AVOLIO PIERPAOLO TS
SC
SC
PL
LG

FRANCHI CARLO
LEONE ROBERTO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
DE PALMA GIUSEPPE
LAGALA VINCENZO

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

26 26 Heavy (91kg) GERMAN DAVIDE VG
CONTE PASQUALE VE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO LZ
EM
CP
LB
CP

FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE

29:28
28:29
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

27 27 Heavy (91kg) FRISON MATTEO LB
MARIANO ERNESTO PL

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO CL
SC
CP
SC
CP

AVOLIO PIERPAOLO
LEONE ROBERTO
PEPE ROBERTO
TOSTO IGNAZIO
MECCARIELLO DOMENICO

29:27
29:27
30:26
28:28
29:27

RED
BLUE

28 28 Heavy (91kg) MANISCALCO ANTONINO SC
PUGLIARA ANDREA (2) PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL DE PALMA GIUSEPPE LZ
EM
LB
CP
LG

FRASCARO ROLANDO
GIANNERINI CHRISTIAN
ROZZA EROS
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
LAGALA VINCENZO

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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